
 

SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES 

Fashion Design Department 

Notice No: AJU/BA FD/018   Notice    Date: 26-02-2021 

BA (H) Fashion Design – Commencement of SEM 2 Time Table and Subject Allocation 

Dear Students,  

The Department of Fashion Design welcomes all the students of Sem I to Sem II. 

The students are notified that there will be regular classes as the previous semester through  
Online Mode from 1st March, 2021. 

Given below is the Time Table and Subject Allocation. 

SEMESTER II 
8-8:45 

AM 
8:45-
9:30 

BREAK 
10-10:45 

AM 
10:45-
11:30 

11:30-
12:15 

BREAK 
12:45-
1:30 

1:30-
2:15 

      

9:30-
10 

      

12:15 - 
12:45 

    

MONDAY     FI I SO EVS AC II   

                

TUESDAY       SO EVS AC II FI I 

                

WEDNESDAY   FI I   SO EVS AC II   

                

THURSDAY     SO SO EVS AC II   

                

FRIDAY FI I FI I       AC II   

                

SATURDAY   FI I SO     AC II   

 

SEM 2   

SUBJECTS  FACULTY 

Fashion Illustration I (FI I) Anup K Singh 

Surface Ornamentation (SO) Usha K Barla 

Apparel Construction II(AC II) Usha K Barla 

Environmental Studies (EVS) 
Priyabati 
Choudhary 

 

  



 

        

Copy To:          

 All concerned               Usha Kiran Barla 

 Academic Coordinator                Program Coordinator 

 Students group(WhatsApp)                School of Humanities  

 AJU website   

 Office file 

 Notice Board 
     

 

#Stay Happy Stay Safe # 


