

## SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES

Fashion Design Department

Notice No: AJU/BA FD/018

**Notice** 

Date: 26-02-2021

## BA (H) Fashion Design – Commencement of SEM 2 Time Table and Subject Allocation

Dear Students,

The Department of Fashion Design welcomes all the students of Sem I to Sem II.

The students are notified that there will be regular classes as the previous semester through Online Mode from 1<sup>st</sup> March, 2021.

Given below is the Time Table and Subject Allocation.

SEMESTER II	8-8:45 AM	8:45- 9:30	BREAK	10-10:45 AM	10:45- 11:30	11:30- 12:15	BREAK	12:45- 1:30	1:30- 2:15
MONDAY				FII	SO	EVS		AC II	
TUESDAY			-		SO	EVS		AC II	FII
WEDNESDAY		FII	9:30- 10		SO	EVS	12:15 - 12:45	AC II	
THURSDAY				SO	SO	EVS		AC II	
FRIDAY	FII	FII						AC II	
SATURDAY		FII		SO				AC II	

SEM 2			
SUBJECTS	FACULTY		
Fashion Illustration I (FI I)	Anup K Singh		
Surface Ornamentation (SO)	Usha K Barla		
Apparel Construction II(AC II)	Usha K Barla		
	Priyabati		
Environmental Studies (EVS)	Choudhary		

## Copy To:

- All concerned
- Academic Coordinator
- Students group(WhatsApp)
- AJU website
- Office file
- Notice Board

MrBaela

**Usha Kiran Barla**Program Coordinator
School of Humanities

#Stay Happy Stay Safe #